$\blacksquare AIA^{\circ}$ Document G701 $^{\circ}$ – 2001

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) EASTSIDE ES BUILDING 300	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: TWO	OWNER
ROOF! HVAC REPLACEMENT	DATE: APRIL 4, 2024	ARCHITECT
27151 ROMER RUAD	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 020704-05	<u> </u>
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34602 TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)		
RYMAN ROUFING	CONTRACT DATE: 6/22/21	FIELD
36413 STATE ROAD 54 ZEPHYRHILLS, FL 33541		OTHER
	CONTRACT FOR: ROOF/HUNC REPLACEMENT	
The Contract is changed as follows: (Include, where applicable, any undisputed am	ount attributable to previously executed Construction Chang	ge Directives)
Reconcile Unit Prices	ncluded in original contract an	nount (see
attached)		No selection of the
\$ 22,862,50 - NONE US	ED	¥.
	Communities of Community (March Communities) and the Communities of Communities (Communities) and the Commun	
The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed		378,862.50
The net change by previously authorized C	· ·	(20,000.00)
The (Contract Sum) (Gueranteed Maximum	m Price) prior to this Change Order was	s <u>378,862.50</u>
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Meximu	m Price) will be (increased) (decreased) (anchanged)	
by this Change Order in the amount of		\$ 22,862.50
The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Max	rimum Price) including this Change Order will be	\$ 356,000.00
The Contract Time will be (Increased) (de	creased) (unchanged) by Zero (D) day	9
The date of Substantial Completion as of t	he date of this Change Order therefore is	
(Note: This Change Order does not include cho been authorized by Construction Change Direc in which case a Change Order is executed to st	anges in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Me ctive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both t upersede the Construction Change Directive.)	aximum Price which have he Owner and Contractor,
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHIT	ECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.	The same of the sa
REI ENGINEERS, INC	RYMAN RODFING HERNANI	10 COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CO	ONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm no	ime)
+ T-M HARBOR, FL 34600	ZEPHYRUIDUS EL 3354/ BODOKSVIII	الأكف شد شخست
ADDRESS	DDRESS ADDRESS	343
Mile / Silvers		2
BY (Signature) V O BY	Y (Signature) BY (Signature)	tr Manco
William J. Schulz PE. J	Kevin L. Ryman	2 May and
	(Typed name)	
ನಿಸುತ್ತಿದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ ಇದು ಅತ್ಯವಿಗಳು ಕುಂಗಿತ್ತೇ ಮೊದಲಿಕೆಗೂ ಗರ್ವಾಕರ ಪ್ರವಸ್ಥಿಸಿಕೊಂಡಿ ಪ್ರಾಕ್ಷನೆಗಳು ಅವರ ಸಂಪರ್ಕ ಕಾರ್ಯ		
(Typed name) n. 6 6 4 NER NP. (1 4/4/24 43412	4/4/24 4/5/	2 4

AIA Document G701TM - 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and international Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal counsel, copyright@ala.org.

	ounty School Board il Form – Revised May	3, 2021			····
DATE:	May 10, 2021 (Date of Proposal)				
FROM:	Ryman Roofing. (Name of Bidder's				
	36413 State Ro (Mailing Address)	ad 54			
	Zephyrhills, FL. (Cily, State, Zip)	33541			
	dbonebrake@ry (E-mail Address o	manconstruction.com f Contect Person)			
	813-782-6094 x (Phone Number o	236 f Contact Person)	uningcolor str-we-Ma ²⁷ 1		
то:	Hernando County So Attn: Facilities Open	hool Board			
	8016 Mobiey Road Brooksville, Florida 3	•	•		
The unders to Bidders,	ilgned Bidder, having ca the Form of Agreement a	refully examined the premises ar and Conditions of the Contract, a	nd conditions nd other Cont	affecting the Work, raot Documents for:	the Instructions
0171-209-2	2101 Eastelde Elementa	ry School Building 300 Roof\H	VAC Replace	ment January 29, 1	2021
services re	d by: Roof Engineering A quired for the proper exe ım(s) as indicated herein	ssociates, inc. does hereby prop cution and completion of the wor below:	ose to furnish rk described a	all labor, materials, nd called for in said	equipment and Documents for
BASE BID					
Three hundr		red sixly two dollars and 60/100	_Dollars	\$ 398,86	2.50
•	(State amou	•			
The Base I This propo	Bid amount above include sal covers all expenses, i	es an allowance for Owner's cont noluding applicable license fees	ingenoy in the and all taxes i	amount of: \$20,00 evied in connection	00 with the Work,
agrees that proposed o	ontract Documents for a t, if awarded the Contrac hanges to the Work and	a complete description of items at for the Work, this unit pricing s for determining the emount of fin ht Concrete Replacement	shall be the bi	t pricing. The und asis for determining	ersigned bidder the cost of any
\$	14.00 (Unit Cost)	100 Sg. Ft. (Est. Qly.)	\$	1,400.00 Talal Amount)	_
Unjt P	•	ત્વા. પાઇ.) ht Concrete Surface Repairs	(rotal Amoung	
\$	7.50	200 Sg. Ft.	\$	1,500.00	
, <u>—,,,,,,</u>	7.50 (Unit Cost)	(Est. Qly.)	((Total Amount)	
Unit P	rice No. 03 – 2x6 p.t. W	ood Naller Replacement		•	
\$	7.00 (Unit Cost)	50 Linear Ft.	\$	350,00 (Total Amount)	
	(Cim Cooy	(Est. Qly.)	(i olai Minduni)	
Unit P	•	ood Nalier Replacement		414-5	
\$	6,25 (Unit Cast)	50 Linear Ft. (Est. Qly.)	\$	312,50 (Total Amount)	 .
		1	·	,	